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	历史文化学院                                            
	045100  
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	黎梦蝶                      
	105129210465260
	72
	74
	141
	120
	407
	82.78
	81.95
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100  
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	王锋                        
	105129210467581
	63
	45
	126
	107
	341
	92.76
	78.02
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	强园园
	105119109302690
	67
	46
	107
	117
	337
	93.60
	77.88
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	陈琳玲
	105119109302691
	54
	69
	102
	109
	334
	91.69
	76.76
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	陈培艺
	105119109302694
	67
	50
	110
	102
	329
	94.47
	77.27
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	王晨
	105119109407452
	66
	75
	104
	108
	353
	80.56
	74.58
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	李思婷
	105749000018983
	66
	75
	108
	95
	344
	83.53
	74.69
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	郭豫瑶
	107189411912764
	69
	65
	98
	106
	338
	87.29
	75.48
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	杨漪倩
	105429431514703
	64
	68
	107
	115
	354
	82.27
	75.39
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	孙现
	105429432114741
	66
	75
	106
	94
	341
	86.00
	75.32
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	崔珍宁
	107189612202974
	63
	45
	116
	115
	339
	84.89
	74.64
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	王雅菲
	105749000001887
	68
	70
	210
	0
	348
	86.98
	76.55
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	谢智莉
	105749000019194
	80
	70
	108
	87
	345
	82.49
	74.40
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	卢晓婷
	105749000019241
	72
	68
	109
	97
	346
	85.76
	75.82
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	陈勇锋
	105749000019286
	76
	61
	103
	101
	341
	79.18
	72.59
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	林嘉慧
	105749000019301
	70
	68
	120
	90
	348
	79.20
	73.44
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	钟文丽
	105429441914831
	68
	71
	116
	109
	364
	81.76
	76.38
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	江悦
	105119109302697
	59
	62
	117
	124
	362
	88.64
	78.90
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	姚怡晨
	105119109302698
	66
	59
	116
	114
	355
	92.42
	79.57
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	张晶
	105119109407266
	64
	66
	117
	125
	372
	86.69
	79.32
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100  
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	王晓梅                      
	105129210467775
	67
	60
	148
	134
	409
	87.40
	84.04
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100  
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	贾毓昆                      
	105129210463710
	66
	50
	104
	106
	326
	83.29
	72.44
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100  
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	张伟凡                      
	105129210463912
	71
	62
	145
	128
	406
	81.40
	81.28
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100  
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	赵远洋                      
	105129210464316
	74
	69
	133
	119
	395
	91.04
	83.82
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100  
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	周天棋                      
	105129210464501
	67
	46
	137
	117
	367
	83.98
	77.63
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	刘雅静
	102859210910085
	68
	67
	106
	94
	335
	86.04
	74.62
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100  
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	田瑞果                      
	105129210467841
	64
	58
	139
	113
	374
	87.64
	79.94
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100  
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	崔江倩                      
	105129210467889
	63
	51
	143
	124
	381
	87.27
	80.63
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	045100  
	教育                                                
	学科教学（历史）                                          
	陈丽君                      
	105129210461304
	64
	57
	145
	127
	393
	84.04
	80.78
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	历史文献学                                             
	李雨蔓
	106369060200106
	67
	46
	242
	0
	355
	91.96
	79.38
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	专门史                                               
	冯仲鑫
	106739000017488
	76
	51
	210
	0
	337
	86.26
	74.94
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	专门史                                               
	陈漫
	106359313142741
	70
	66
	194
	0
	330
	86.14
	74.06
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	专门史                                               
	杨佳沛
	107189370111190
	67
	52
	206
	0
	325
	82.26
	71.90
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	专门史                                               
	渠泽田
	100279218120084
	64
	52
	210
	0
	326
	80.86
	71.46
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	专门史                                               
	张宏
	102859210910338
	60
	47
	236
	0
	343
	77.32
	72.09
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	专门史                                               
	申昊
	100019000210031
	64
	51
	214
	0
	329
	88.26
	74.78
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	专门史                                               
	宋赟
	100759064000169
	58
	53
	214
	0
	325
	77.74
	70.10
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	中国古代史                                             
	李想
	145969206000007
	65
	49
	223
	0
	337
	93.80
	78.04
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	中国古代史                                             
	吴珽世
	106739000017678
	72
	54
	227
	0
	353
	88.00
	77.56
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	中国古代史                                             
	路洋
	106979420907907
	67
	34
	212
	0
	313
	90.60
	73.80
	非定向
	全日制
	退役士兵计划

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	中国近现代史                                            
	谭可欣
	107189141107596
	67
	67
	219
	0
	353
	86.14
	76.82
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	中国近现代史                                            
	丁欢
	104599410060286
	74
	61
	219
	0
	354
	84.38
	76.23
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	060200
	中国史                                               
	中国近现代史                                            
	吕兴林
	105589112121051
	73
	51
	223
	0
	347
	87.86
	76.78
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	0603L1
	世界史                                               
	不区分研究方向                                           
	张宇羚
	107189500214538
	67
	65
	209
	0
	341
	89.87
	76.87
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	0603L1
	世界史                                               
	不区分研究方向                                           
	何志浩
	107309021009153
	71
	63
	244
	0
	378
	91.10
	81.80
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	0603L1
	世界史                                               
	不区分研究方向                                           
	孙芳
	105119109408122
	70
	44
	213
	0
	327
	86.10
	73.68
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	0603L1
	世界史                                               
	不区分研究方向                                           
	高熠琼
	100559333321107
	65
	57
	214
	0
	336
	90.10
	76.36
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	120503  
	档案学                                               
	不区分研究方向                                           
	陈正韩                      
	105129210460801
	70
	65
	135
	116
	386
	84.91
	80.28
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	120503  
	档案学                                               
	不区分研究方向                                           
	张韧                        
	105129210463204
	69
	53
	109
	118
	349
	89.11
	77.52
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	120503  
	档案学                                               
	不区分研究方向                                           
	刘莉娟                      
	105129210460798
	67
	72
	125
	86
	350
	87.40
	76.96
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	蔡铨                        
	105129210462510
	149
	56
	0
	0
	205
	79.94
	72.98
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	郑韵涵                      
	105129210462568
	152
	53
	0
	0
	205
	81.95
	73.78
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	罗媛                        
	105129210462777
	131
	77
	0
	0
	208
	82.34
	74.54
	定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	赵童                        
	105129210464281
	146
	62
	0
	0
	208
	77.90
	72.76
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	赵江波
	104869104003555
	124
	58
	0
	0
	182
	80.55
	68.62
	非定向
	全日制
	退役士兵计划

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	张旺                        
	105129210464027
	153
	75
	0
	0
	228
	79.36
	77.34
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	蒋培琦                      
	105129210464132
	163
	73
	0
	0
	236
	83.76
	80.70
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	王青青                      
	105129210464153
	156
	78
	0
	0
	234
	78.16
	78.07
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	陈梦                        
	105129210464221
	147
	68
	0
	0
	215
	77.55
	74.02
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	严贝                        
	105129210462648
	152
	68
	0
	0
	220
	77.71
	75.08
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	肖宛如                      
	105129210462712
	164
	55
	0
	0
	219
	79.24
	75.50
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	罗鑫宇                      
	105129210462723
	164
	63
	0
	0
	227
	73.81
	74.92
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	张睿婵                      
	105129210462733
	162
	75
	0
	0
	237
	76.33
	77.93
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	吴漾                        
	105129210462756
	154
	75
	0
	0
	229
	79.86
	77.74
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	王铖                        
	105129210462515
	160
	73
	0
	0
	233
	77.02
	77.41
	非定向
	全日制
	

	历史文化学院                                            
	125500  
	图书情报                                              
	不区分研究方向                                           
	程玲玲                      
	105129210462570
	155
	62
	0
	0
	217
	82.86
	76.54
	非定向
	全日制
	


